Signet 525 Metalex Paddlewheel Flow Sensor
Features
• For up to 103 bar (1500 psi @ safety
 factor 1.5) pressure
• For up to 149 °C (300 °F) temperature
•  DN15 to DN300 (½ to 12 in.) pipe range
•  Simple installation

+
Ordering Information
Accessories and Replacement Parts
Mfr. Part No. Code Sensor Style Rotor Pin Material
Metalex Flow sensor for high pressures and temperatures
P525-1 198 801 494 used with ½ to 1 inch socket-weld mini-tap fittings** Tungsten Carbide
P525-2 198 801 495 used with 1¼ to 12 inch weld-on mini-tap fittings** Tungsten Carbide
P525-1S 159 000 963 used with ½ to 1 inch socket-weld mini-tap fittings** 316 Stainless Steel
P525-2S 159 000 964 used with 1¼ to 12 inch weld-on mini-tap fittings** 316 Stainless Steel
**See Fittings section
SIGNET
Mfr. Part No. Code Description
P52509 198 801 501 Rotor kit (rotors, stainless steel pin, bearings, retainers)
P52509-2 159 000 480 Rotor kit (rotors, tungsten carbide pin, bearings, retainers)
P52504-1 198 801 500 Rotor pin, Stainless Steel (1.4401)
P52504-2 198 820 023 Rotor pin, Tungsten Carbide
P52618 159 000 493 Gasket
P52503 198 820 013 Bearing, carbon fiber reinforced PTFE
P52527 159 000 481 Retainers, Stainless Steel
P52628 159 000 504 Fitting cap kit (cap and gasket)